7 / CAl04*-H2 / Final Results CAI04*-H2, Format 1 (Dressage +
Marathon + Cones) (F1 D+M+C)

Baboréwko CAl04*-H2 and CAl4*-H4 WCupQ

Baboréwko Driving Show 2024
Baborowko, 2024-09-26 - 2024-09-29

Results & start lists: https:/livejumping.com/ap/event/11857/competition/171578

Final results
Pos.
1 EEEGER
2 W GER
3 EEGBR
4 == HUN
5 WM GER
6 WM GER
7  mPOL
8  mm NED
9 I==HUN
10 o NED
11 g POL
12 g POL
13 W GER
14  puy POL

Rider

Dennis Schneiders

Lars Schwitte

Roger Campbell

Marcell Dani

Anna Sandmann

Sebastian Warneck

Aleksander

Fularczyk

Edwin Spek

Zoltan Juhasz

Kees Koops

Rafal Wojtacha

Arkadiusz Szpojda

Torsten Koalick

Marek Barylko

Horse

AGLAYA LIVORNO (13A)
CAPTAIN CHELSEAR (13B)
HOPPENHOF'S MILAN (13C)

NOW OR NEVER RSH (8A)
LE FASCO (8B)
LIMBER RSH (8C)

JUMPER (5A)
MAGIC MORGAN G (58)
KENSINGTON (5C)

MAESTOSO MAKETT (16A)
SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA XXVI-26 (16B)
SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA XVI-11 (16C)

HARLEY (124)
MAX VAN HET RODELAND (128)
MUSKETIER (12C)

BALOS (9A)
BEAT ME OKYDO (9B)
FERNANDO (9C)

NUTA (274)
NEPTUN (27B)
ARES (270)

IN OPTION B3 (18A)
RAMOS (18B)
XAVI (180)

ALNOK (15A)
ATOK (15B)
CHETRIN (15C)

JEAMON VAN DE MARTHA HOEVE TEXEL

(324)
KULANO (32B)
MAESTRO (32C)

JOB DROP (19A)
MILANO (19B)
LEX (19C)

RENESANS (20A)
AROMAT (208)
DIEGO (20C)

JULIUS (6A)
JONATHAN (6B)
KATELLA (6C)

JISKEFET (26A)
JUP LIBERATOR (26B)
LEONARDO (26C)

A

51,67

47,21

47,65

48,46

43,42

46,92

65,54

60,35

57,80

52,62

56,12

55,90

56,70

54,22

Dressage

M-
ce Horses

7 13A13B

3 8AS8B

4  5B,5C

5 16A,16B

1 12A12B

2  9A9B

29 27A.27B

22 18B,18C

20 15A,15C

8 32A32B

18 19A,19B

16 20A,20B

19 6A6C

10 26B,26C

Marathon
M-

B ce  Horses
89,16 2 13A13C
96,53 7 8B8C
97,50 8 5A5B
96,12 6 16B,16C
100,29 10 12B,12C
103,65 17  9A9C
87,97 1 27A27B
92,90 3 18A18C
95,10 5 15A,15B
107,98 19 32B,32C
100,80 13 19B,19C
99,81 9 20B,20C
100,59 11 6A6B
10298 16 26A,26C

c

0,62

0,00

0,49

1,18

4,81

5,18

3,00

7,33

10,76

7,35

8,13

12,49

Cones

M-
ce Horses

3 13A,13B

1 8B8C

2 5B)5C

4 16A,16B

7 12B,12C

8 9A9B

5 27A27B

9 18B,18C

16 15A,15B

6 32A32B

10 19B,19C

13 20A,20B

12 6A6C

17 26B,26C

2024-09-29,20:20:58

Result
Prize
141,45 5000
PLN
143,74 4000
PLN
145,64 3000
PLN
145,76 1900
PLN
148,52 1500
PLN
155,75 1300
PLN
156,51 1100
PLN
160,58 900
PLN
163,66 700
PLN
164,22 600
PLN
164,27
164,71
165,42
169,69
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https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/tour/11857
https://livejumping.com/ap/event/11857/competition/171578
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1147
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2772
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2773
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2774
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1142
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2759
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2760
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2761
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1141
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2750
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2751
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2752
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1150
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2782
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2783
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2784
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1146
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2837
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2770
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2771
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1143
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2762
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2763
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2764
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1156
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2818
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2819
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2820
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1152
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2791
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2792
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2793
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1149
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2778
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2779
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2780
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1160
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2832
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2833
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2834
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/630
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2795
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2796
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2797
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/632
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2798
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2799
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2800
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/623
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2753
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2754
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2755
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/631
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2815
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2816
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2817

Pos.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

I CZE

mm POL

mm POL

BEm SWE

I GER

mm POL

= HUN

= HUN

H—R3

N GER

L
B DEN

m POL

B SWE

e CZE

I GER

mm POL

L]
B DEN

Rider

Jaroslav Juran

Patryk Szymczak

Krzysztof Maciak

Emma Olsson

Tino Seifert

Szymon John

Bertold Juhasz

Vilmos Jambor

Amanda Krogstad

Oliver Bohme

Alis Sogaard Jensen

Dariusz Bajer

Eva Ottosson

Milan Kadlec

Sandro Koalick

Hubert Kozlowski

Lars Heibing

Horse

PRETORIAELLIOT (2B)
PRETORIA MIRAGE (2D)
PRETORIA MR. E (2E)

IWAN VAN DE MARTHA HOEVE TEXEL (24A)
LORD LIBERATOR (24B)

LODEWIJK (24C)

LANDEGO (21A)
ERGON (21B)
SALUT (21C)

KAMORE (31A)
NORWOLD (318)

MISTER BONO VAN 'T HOOGE (31D)

ELBRICH (11A)

GRAF VON BRUEHL (11B)

NICO (25A)

FAVORY FONIX (25B)

C-ASHANTO (25C)

IVANO (17A)
KLIFF (178)

WELTISSIMO (17C)

K (14A)

LUCAS H (148)

LUDWIG (14C)
(

MELLE H (294)
NERO (298)
RINTSJE B. (29C)

FISCUS (10A)

LOCOMOTION (10B)

MAILUNDS DDRAIGH (3A)

SHUBI (3B)

NOERSKOVS KALIBER (3C)
KING OF THE ROSES (23A)

DOERAK (23B)

DIAMOND BLACK 2 (30A)

FORMALIN (308)
SIR BENJI (30C)

HEROM (1)
ILONKA (1B)
LAMBERTUS (1C)

LARONAT. (7A)
KIMON GSM (7B)

DON QUI CHOT (7¢)

FROMBORK (224)
RIGOLETTO (228)
BREMEN (22C)

MEZANDRO (44)
MIRACLE - T (4C)
BARTES (4E)

A

55,83

55,90

63,93

53,64

63,06

61,52

55,32

50,28

55,32

65,39

61,16

69,84

65,39

74,08

55,83

55,24

59,62

Dressage

M-
ce

14

16

26

25

24

12

12

27

23

30

27

31

14

21

Horses

2B,2D

24B,24C

21A,21B

31A,31B

T1A11B

25B,25C

17A,17B

14B,14C

29A,29C

10A,10B

3A3C

23A,23B

30A,30B

1B,1C

7A,7B

22A,22B

4A4C

Marathon

105,12

101,78

101,81

110,11

109,07

100,72

109,64

116,01

118,89

110,76

116,09

111,69

121,54

121,47

94,19

EL

M-
ce

18

22

20

21

25

27

23

26

24

29

28

4

Horses

2B,2E

24B,24C

21B,21C

31A,31D

T1A11B

25A,25B

17A,17B

14A,14C

298B,29C

10A,10B

3A,3C

23A,23B

30A,30B

1A1C

7A7C

22A,22B

4A4C

12,86

12,67

15,50

7,36

21,06

19,50

19,63

16,97

25,95

26,09

23,16

35,34

52,09

EL

10,45

27,93

Cones

M-
ce

19

18

20

1

24

22

23

21

26

27

25

30

15

28

Result

Horses

2B,2E 170,50

24B,24C 170,54

21A21C 178,41

31A31D 179,25

TA11B 179,49

25A,25B 183,30

17A,17B 184,46
14B,14C 185,92
29B,29C 191,18
10A,10B 202,10
3A,3B

203,34

23A,23B 204,69

30A30B 222,27

1B,1C

247,64

7B,7C EL

22A,22B EL

4A4C EL

Prize
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https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1138
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2738
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2740
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2741
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1155
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2838
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2810
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2811
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1153
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2801
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2802
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2803
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1159
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2829
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2830
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2663
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1145
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2767
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2768
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/634
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2812
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2813
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2814
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1151
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2785
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2786
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2787
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1148
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2775
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2776
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2777
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1157
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2823
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2824
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2825
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1144
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2765
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2766
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1139
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2742
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2743
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2744
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/635
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2807
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2808
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1158
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2826
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2827
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2828
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/672
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2734
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2735
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2736
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/624
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2756
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2757
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2758
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1154
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2804
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2805
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2806
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1140
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2745
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2747
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2749
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8 / CAl04*-H4 WCupQ / Final Results CAl04*-H4 WCupQ, Format 1
(Dressage + Marathon + Cones) (F1 D+M+C)

Baboréwko CAl04*-H2 and CAl4*-H4 WCupQ

Baboréwko Driving Show 2024
Baborowko, 2024-09-26 - 2024-09-29

Results & start lists: https:/livejumping.com/ap/event/11857/competition/171579

Final results 2024-09-29, 20:20:04
Dressage Marathon Cones Result
M- M- M-
Pos. Rider Horse A ce Horses B ce Horses C ce Horses Prize
1 &l AUs Boyd Exell JELVIRO (41A) 37,52 1 41A41B,41D,41E 107,05 2 4AA1BAICATE 047 1 41A41BA41C41E 14504 16000
DAAN 8 (41B) PLN
HERO (410)

JULIUS VAN HAPERT (41D)
MAESTRO H (41E)

2 [Jsu JéromeVoutaz ~ FLOWERDEGESSENAY 5590 6 54B54C54D54E 10314 1 54A54B54D,S4E 096 2 54A54B,54C54E 160,00 13000
(54A) PLN
LEON (54B)
LUNE DE LA VIELLE
FONTAINE (54C)
NON STOP DU PADOC
(54D)
VALERIO (54E)

3 == AuT Daniel Schneiders FANNO (424) 4791 3 42A42C42D42E 11528 5 42A42B42CA2D 370 3 42A42B,42C42D 16629 10000
GHANDI (428) PLN
INEBIE (420)
KROON JUWEEL (42D)
LEFERNO (42E)

4 mmGRR Christoph DONVITO VD 4105 2 4TAATCATDATE 112,37 3 4TAATBATDATE 1370 7 47AATBATDATE 167,12 7000
Sandmann MULLIGENVREE (47A) PLN
ELMO ALMIRE (478)
FANTAST (47C)
JORDAN (47D)
LAS VEGAS (47E)

5 ammPOL PiotrMazurek  SANTORINI (524) 5877 9 52A52C52D52E 114,62 4 52A52D,52E52F 1357 6 52A52D,52E52F 18696 5500
BANDAR (520) PLN
BANKIER (52D)
ERIC (52E)
BLIZARD (52F)

6 ==HUN Janos Papp NONIUS XIV-2 CERNA (49A) 5044 4 49A49B,49CA9D 12733 8 49A49B,AIDA9E 973 5 49A49BAIDA9E 187,50 4500
NONIUS XIlI-11 BABOCA PLN
(49B)
NONIUS-16 ZSINDELY (49C)
NONIUS-20 ZEMPLEN (49D)
NONIUS XIV-2 EGRES (49E)

7 ®mGRR Rainer Duen AKAZIENHOF'S CASALLCO 52,64 5 45A45C45DA5E 12951 9 45B45CASDASE 7,79 4 45A45C45DA5E 189,94 3500
(45A) PLN
FLORISSANT DE LA COEUR
(45B)
FALKO 478 (45C)
FRISKO 51 (45D)
SALVADOR (45E)

LiveJumping.com / ZawodyKonne.com
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https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/tour/11857
https://livejumping.com/ap/event/11857/competition/171579
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/654
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2658
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2659
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2660
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2661
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2662
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/669
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2729
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2730
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2731
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2732
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2733
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1129
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2664
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2665
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2666
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2667
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2668
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1133
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2692
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2693
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2694
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2695
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2696
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1137
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2719
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2721
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2722
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2836
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2723
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1135
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2703
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2704
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2705
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2706
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2707
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1131
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2682
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2683
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2684
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2685
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2686

Dressage

Pos. Rider Horse A ce Horses B ce

Marathon

Horses C

10

11

12

13

mm POL

N GER

= AUT

S GBR

m POL

m POL

Wieslaw
Sadowski

Mario Schildt

Bm Ing. Erwin
Gillinger

Robert Wilkinson

Tadeusz Andrys

Krzysztof
Szczepaniak

NICO JACOBUS (50A)
TRACY J.W (508)

YASMIN (50C)

YOURI VAN DE KANTWEG
(50D)

WIETSE (50F)

EDELSTEIN 44 (46A)
GAM BOY (46B)
CHICO'S BOY 5 (46C)
SAM'S BOY (46D)
TOYLANA (46E)

EROS (43A)

KERRO (43C)
MAGISTRAAL (43D)
MARSCHALK (43E)
MAESTRO W (438)

LEANDRE (44A)

LUXOR S (44B)
MARQUEZZ (44C)
MUWANDRO (44D)
NEAPOLITANO NIMROD
(44F)

PORTOS (51A)
MICHEL (51B)
BADY (51C)
LEGATO (51D)
REWIR (51E)

FAVORY FREGATT (53A)
PLUTO XX-21 (538)
PLUTO XX-1 (530)
PLUTO XX- 2 (53D)
PLUTO XX-3 (53E)

58,04

63,90

67,36

58,17

74,09

87,34

7

50A,50B,50D,50F

46A,46B,46C,46D

43A,43C,43D,43E

44A,44B 44C,44D

51B,51C,51D,51E

53B,53C,53D,53E

127,30

119,36

136,71

145,90

200,91

216,30

7

10

1

12

13

50A,50C,50D,50F

46A,46C,46D,46E

43A,43B,43C,43E

44B 44C, 44D 44F

51A,51B,51C,51D

53B,53C,53D,53E

15,84

19,40

36,63

37,24

36,38

43,58

M-
ce

8

12

Cones

Horses

Result

Prize

50B,50C,50D,50F 201,18

46A,46C,46D,46E 202,66

43A,43B,43C,43D

240,70

44BA4CAADA4F 241,31

51B,51C,51D,51E 311,38

53B,53C,53D,53E 347,22

2600
PLN

1900
PLN

1000
PLN

Time allowed:

Distance:

Pace:

The height of obstacles:

Number of obstacles:

Number of jumps:

Competition results developed by: Tarant Events

Timing system: HUBERTUS ZawodyKonne.com (license number: , )

Presented results are for reference only and should not be considered as the official results of the competition.
The Event Organizer and Service LiveJumping.com not guarantee full compatibility and accuracy of the data presented from the official results. Any abnormalities should be explained directly from the Organizer of the competition.

The reported number of horses:

Participants:

Placed:

Ground Jury President:

13
13

13

Course Designer:

LiveJumping.com / ZawodyKonne.com
Comprehensive Equestrian Timing and Event Management System

(2025-06-26 23:22:00)
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https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1136
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2708
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2709
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2710
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2711
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2713
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1132
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2687
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2688
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2689
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2690
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2691
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/655
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2669
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2671
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2672
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2673
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2674
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/1130
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2676
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2677
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2678
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2679
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2681
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/666
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2714
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2715
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2716
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2717
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2835
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/zawodnik/665
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2724
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2725
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2726
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2727
https://livejumping.com/zawody/729/11857/kon/2728

